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18. IS 17265 :2023

19. IS 2088 : 2023

Textiles 100 Percent Polyester Spun
Grey and White Yarns Specification
Second Revision

METHODS FOR DETERMINATION
OF ARSENIC (THIRD REVISION)

TXD

CHD

Product
Specification

Methods of tests

June 2023

16-06-2023

16-06-2023
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AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

June 2023

S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week
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STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

June 2023

No standards were withdrawn in this week
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MEETINGS HELD IN IAST WEEK

June 2023

CED 4
2. CHD 34
3. LITD 6
4. TED 32
5. TED 32
6. PGD 34
7. CED 48
8. MED 3
9. FAD 15
10. MTD9
11. SSD 10
12. CED7
13. CED 56
14. AYD3
15. TXD 31
16. MSD 3
17. ETD 14
18. CED 13
19. SSD 10
20. CED2
21.  CED 37
22.  AYD1
23. AYDS
24. CED 55
25. MHD 14
26. CED 29
27. CHDY9
28.  PGD 39
29. CED47
30. ETD 25

TC Meeting 12-06-2023
TC Meeting 12-06-2023
TC Meeting 12-06-2023
TC Meeting 12-06-2023
TC Meeting 12-06-2023
é%tmhnl\l/ilt(-:;t:’ng (E,)]f) I-éind Tools Sectional 13-06-2023
TC Meeting 13-06-2023
TC Meeting 13-06-2023
Second Meeting of FAD 15 Panel 8 13-06-2023
TC Meeting 13-06-2023
TC Meeting 13-06-2023
TC Meeting 13-06-2023
TC Meeting 14-06-2023
TC Meeting 14-06-2023
TC Meeting 14-06-2023
TC Meeting 14-06-2023
TC Meeting 14-06-2023
TC Meeting 14-06-2023
TC Meeting 14-06-2023
TC Meeting 14-06-2023
TC Meeting 14-06-2023
TC Meeting 14-06-2023
TC Meeting 14-06-2023
TC Meeting 15-06-2023
TC Meeting 15-06-2023
TC Meeting 15-06-2023
TC Meeting 15-06-2023
TC Meeting 15-06-2023
TC Meeting 15-06-2023
TC Meeting 15-06-2023

11:00

11:00

10:30

11:00

11:00
15:00
10:30
14:30
14:30
10:30
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:30
10:00
11:00
11:00
10:30
11:00
15:00
15:00
11:00
14:30
11:30
11:30
11:00
15:00
10:00

BIS, HQ - Manak

Microsoft Teams
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31. CED 29
32. CHD19
33. SSD 10
34. LITD4

35. MTD 24
36. CED 57
37. MED 18
38. MED 38
39. PGD 15
40. CHD 30
41. CED45
42. SSD 13
43. MTD 25
44.  FAD 22
45. SSD 13
46. MED1

TC Meeting
TC Meeting

Seminar on Electronic Signature
Infrastructure

13th Meeting of Electronic Display

Devices and Systems Sectional
Committee, LITD 04

TC Meeting

TC Meeting

TC Meeting

TC Meeting
TC Meeting

TC Meeting

TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting

TC Meeting

Third Joint meeting of Panel on Sound
and Music Recording SSD 13:8 P-1
Production and Panel on Sound and
Music Post Production SSD 13:8 P-2

TC Meeting

15-06-2023
15-06-2023

16-06-2023

16-06-2023

16-06-2023

16-06-2023

16-06-2023

16-06-2023
16-06-2023

16-06-2023

16-06-2023
16-06-2023
16-06-2023

16-06-2023

16-06-2023

16-06-2023

11:30
10:30

10:00

10:30

14:00

11:00

10:30

11:00
10:00

10:30

13:30
11:30
11:00

11:00

11:30

11:30

June 2023

Green room

Lal C Verman Hall

Manakalaya, E9,
Behind Marol
Telephone Exchange,
Andheri East, Mumbai
400 093.

Bureau of Indian
Standards, Pune
Branch Office, Plot no -
657-660, MIDC
Building, Market Yard
Gultek

BIS HQ

BIS HQ, Manak
Bhawan

National Centre for
Organic and Natural
Farming
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1.
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

MED 4

PGD 9
MHD 8
CHD 1
CED 2
AYD 5
CHD 19
CED 2
CED 2
SSD 12
MTD 15
MHD 7
MSD 10
CHD 26
PCD 7
SSD 13
FAD 16
MHD 21

LITD 29

PCD 21

SSD 6
SSD 4
MED 20
MED 23
CHD 33
SSD 19

MEETINGS PIANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK

S o SwR e e e

25th Meeting of MED 04 Sectional
Committee and MED 04:01 Sub

Committee
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting

9th meeting of LITD 29 Blockchain

and DLT

36th meeting of Plastic Packaging
Sectional Committee ,PCD 21

TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting

19-06-2023

19-06-2023
19-06-2023
19-06-2023
19-06-2023
19-06-2023
19-06-2023
19-06-2023
19-06-2023
20-06-2023
20-06-2023
20-06-2023
20-06-2023
20-06-2023
20-06-2023
20-06-2023
20-06-2023
20-06-2023

21-06-2023

21-06-2023

21-06-2023
21-06-2023
21-06-2023
21-06-2023
21-06-2023
21-06-2023
21-06-2023

11:00

11:00
14:30
10:30
14:30
14:30
14:00
14:30
14:30
11:00
10:30
10:00
11:00
10:30
15:00
11:00
10:00
14:00

11:00

15:00

15:30
14:30
11:00
10:30
11:00
11:00

June 2023

BIS HQ

Auditorium, BIS HQs

HEMRL

Manak Bhawan

Indian Institute of
Packaging, Mumbai
-400093
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28.

29.

30.

31.
32.
33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.
39.
40.

41.

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

LITD 10

WRD 10

MHD 9

MSD 10
CED 41
CHD 13

FAD 11

SSD 10

SSD 20

LITD 19

LITD 19
MHD 11
WRD 23

CHD 21

ETD 13
CED 44
CHD 25
LITD 19
FAD 16
CED 38
TED 2
MTD 9
MED 6
CED 39
MTD 10
MHD 20

22nd meeting of LITD 10 in joint
session with all its panels and
subcommittee

TC Meeting

TC Meeting

TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting

24th Meeting of Agricultural
Machinery and Equipment Sectional
Committee, FAD 11

TC Meeting
TC Meeting

12th Meeting of LITD 19 "E-
Learning" sectional committee

TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting

TC Meeting

TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting

22-06-2023

22-06-2023

22-06-2023

22-06-2023
22-06-2023
22-06-2023

23-06-2023

23-06-2023

23-06-2023

23-06-2023

23-06-2023
23-06-2023
23-06-2023

23-06-2023

23-06-2023
23-06-2023
23-06-2023
23-06-2023
23-06-2023
23-06-2023
26-06-2023
26-06-2023
26-06-2023
26-06-2023
26-06-2023
26-06-2023

10:00

11:00

14:30

15:00
11:00
10:30

10:30

15:00

15:30

14:00

10:00
11:00
10:30

11:00

10:00
14:30
14:00
10:00
14:30
11:00
10:30
11:00
11:00
14:00
11:00
11:00

June 2023

Bhakra Beas
Management Board,
Nangal

Samwad, 9 Bahadur
Shah Zafar Marg,
New Delhi-110002

Blue Room

White Room

Lal C Verman Hall

Manak Bhawan,
Room- Vimarsha

IIT, Madras

IIT, Madras

BIS HQ

Indian Institute of
Chemical Technology,
Hyderabad

White room

BIS, HQs

Manak Bhawan

Virtual

Hybrid




